Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 0d6abff8857ea372aecd1145eed1775834035a440falf5e328f4f47ef3a9a9b0
Block 000000000000000005dcdc286¢fc51a7954ad4cac63c78463e187d6e445871d4c
503756
Timestamp 49835-09-28 15:36:40 utc
Confirmations 338063
Fee Paid 0.0002

2 Inputs , 1 Output

Input 1ABUM8n4qWj7a48yMhG2FgDkeutQJgWshF
#0 via 4a228c83f3c99dbfal029...[9]

Input 17pMfmv78jdjxLYtxVYJFNWuvJbgwd4EXR
#1 via 6ealff67299e3395a3c6...[0

OQutput 1hzYCS9QvhDUARRZhv7eZgLfxHqUGgmS3
#0

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.0099 BSV

8.94031544 BSV

8.95021544 BSV

8.95001544 BSV

8.95001544 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best

of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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